Condo or Townhome

1,041 Sqft - 720 Oregon Trl, Ault, Colorado 80610

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

931248
$231,050
2

1

1

1,041 Sqft

2021
us
co

Weld

Ault
Conestoga

80610



